Continual Campus / Interactive Recreation Department

Sundays

Mondays

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

7:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.

After Movie

7:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Activities

Open Card Games

Ceramics Class
Yoga

Bridge Club

Open Card Games
Golf Fitness/yoga
Bridge Club
Bowling Shoot-out
Movie

Open Card Games
Stretch Class
Ceramics Class
Swimming

Chess
Ceramics Class
Bridge Club

Chair Exercise Class
8/9 Ball Pool Tourn.

Golf Fitness/yoga

Amateur Radio Club

Bingo

Sherman Bldg, G-12 *

Sheridan Bldg, 6-408
Fitness Center

Sheridan Bldg, 7017 *

Sherman Bldg, G-12 *
Fitness Center

Scott Visitors Lounge *
Sheridan Bldg, Bowling Ctr *
Scott Theater *

Sherman Bldg, G-12 *
Sheridan Fitness Ctr *
Sheridan Bldg, G-408
Catholic University

(meet in Sheridan Lobby)
Scott Dining Hall Rec. Sect.*
Sheridan Bldg, G-408
Sheridan Bldg, 7017 *

Sheridan Fitness Ctr
Sheridan 4™ floor Day Room*
Fitness Center

Sherman Bldg, G-11 *

Scott Lounge *

Ceramic Pouring Class Sheridan Bldg, G-408

Flexibility Class
Movie

Open Card Games
Stretch Class
Pinochle Tourn.
Bowling Shoot-out
Stamp-n-up Class

Open Card Games
Golf Fitness/yoga
Movie

Bridge Club

Open Card Games
Group Walking
Tai Chi Class
Bingo

Flexibility Class
Movie

Fitness Center
Scott Theater *

Sherman Bldg, G-12 *
Sheridan Fitness Ctr *
Scott 1* floor Canteen
Sheridan Bowling Ctr *
Sheridan Bldg, G-408

Sherman Bldg, G-12*
Fitness Center

Scott Theater *
Sheridan Bldg, 7017*

Sherman Bldg, G-12 *
Rear of the Scott Building
Fitness Center

Scott Lounge *

Fitness Center

Scott Theater *

* Volunteer Supported Event



