Continual Campus / Interactive Recreation Department Activities

Sundays	7:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m.	Open Card Games Ceramics Class	Sherman Bldg, G-12 * Sheridan Bldg, 6-408
	3:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Yoga Bridge Club	Fitness Center Sheridan Bldg, 7017 *
Mondays	7:30 a.m.	Open Card Games	Sherman Bldg, G-12 *
	10:00 a.m.	Golf Fitness/yoga	Fitness Center
	1:00 p.m.	Bridge Club	Scott Visitors Lounge *
	2:00 p.m.	Bowling Shoot-out	Sheridan Bldg, Bowling Ctr *
	6:00 p.m.	Movie	Scott Theater *
Tuesday	7:30 a.m.	Open Card Games	Sherman Bldg, G-12 *
	9:00 a.m.	Stretch Class	Sheridan Fitness Ctr *
	1:00 p.m.	Ceramics Class	Sheridan Bldg, G-408
	1:30 p.m.	Swimming	Catholic University
			(meet in Sheridan Lobby)
	2:00 p.m.	Chess	Scott Dining Hall Rec. Sect.*
	6:00 p.m.	Ceramics Class	Sheridan Bldg, G-408
	6:00 p.m.	Bridge Club	Sheridan Bldg, 7017 *
Wednesday	9:00 a.m.	Chair Exercise Class	Sheridan Fitness Ctr
	9:30 a.m.	8/9 Ball Pool Tourn.	Sheridan 4 th floor Day Room*
	10:00 a.m.	Golf Fitness/yoga	Fitness Center
	10:00 a.m.	Amateur Radio Club	Sherman Bldg, G-11 *
	1:00 p.m.	Bingo	Scott Lounge *
	1:30 p.m.	Ceramic Pouring Class	<u> </u>
	3:00 p.m.	Flexibility Class	Fitness Center
	6:00 p.m.	Movie	Scott Theater *
Thursday	7:30 a.m.	Open Card Games	Sherman Bldg, G-12 *
	9:00 a.m.	Stretch Class	Sheridan Fitness Ctr *
	1:30 p.m.	Pinochle Tourn.	Scott 1 st floor Canteen
	2:00 p.m.	Bowling Shoot-out	Sheridan Bowling Ctr *
	2:00 p.m.	Stamp-n-up Class	Sheridan Bldg, G-408
Friday	7:30 a.m.	Open Card Games	Sherman Bldg, G-12*
	10:00 a.m.	Golf Fitness/yoga	Fitness Center
	6:00 p.m.	Movie	Scott Theater *
	After Movie	Bridge Club	Sheridan Bldg, 7017*
Saturday	7:30 a.m.	Open Card Games	Sherman Bldg, G-12 *
	10:00 a.m.	Group Walking	Rear of the Scott Building
	10:30 a.m.	Tai Chi Class	Fitness Center
	1:00 p.m.	Bingo	Scott Lounge *
	3:00 p.m.	Flexibility Class	Fitness Center
	6:00 p.m.	Movie	Scott Theater *

^{*} Volunteer Supported Event